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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA S /D 0 7 70 @
DEPARTMENT OF MINES DEQTGASD
IVig

N
Oil and Gas Division MNES

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Charleston, W. Va. DATE é(o J 7—/ J A /S 77/
Surface Ownt;r//?/ CWETZEL Company (/4 C */( “Y ALY (/1 y 1 C/»‘ S
Address. Sif o & y 24 /}y@ Pudev s // /M//Addressql) Yy $.38,d ye, /43 denys ( 7/1/ éL (
Mineral Owner jHF We # ?" €. Farm /‘( [ wetze Acres /{
Address 9549/ ©, Location (waters) /] IC/F, le J’s::l[Bi’U Ql Crec K
Coal Owner. Lo f on (. Well No [ Elevatlonzé_ég
Address District_ (I A ( O C}untv I~ (e
Coal Operator Quadrangle o qug:d’w 5T “ X7

f,g«.—.,,c e

Address
THIS PERMIT MUST BZ POSTED AT THE WELL SITE

All provisiouns being in accordance with Chopter 22,
of the V. fi Code, the location is herely approved

for- DRILLING _ Thi: permit_shall_expire if

operations have not cor .r -2 by 1- 1'73

Tosaty DIeotor =01 & Gan ivision g
INSPECTOR TQO BE NOTIFIED
Hundred, W.Va. pr:  775=5611

GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, hﬂing fee
.title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated §‘-’ g4 & 1947V by / E-
Tzl made to & & . ). U ?’4‘"""“' and recorded on the __'T_f/\_ day of M
1911 in 77}//(9// County, Book /(‘7‘;/ Page /’}/ ’2/57
*I/ NEW WELL ____ DRILL DEEPER REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE

— OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators
have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators
or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

(Sign Nampel

BoS L 2 Bed Sve

Address Street

Well (;);erator ///) (//(’ / /L/

City or Town

N2y 12/08/2023

State

*SECTION 3 . ... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of
notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved
and the well operator authorized to proceed.

BUND DRILL e : PERMIT NUMBER




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TOMDRILL __ DEEPEN _______ FRACTURE-STIMULATE

DRIL TRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT:

AME?/—)O A, V’/mf @1/ YL, )/...) NAME

ADDRESS, d/‘ %V 2 @r//l}’c’ Kd(/@ N (4/y. 4/{)p  ADDRESS

TELEPHONE _ 20U~ 23] T34 5 4 TELEPHONE

ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: F3° ROTARY_______ CABLE TOOLS

PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION ;2 £ 2¢

TYPE OF WELL: OIL__ L~ GAS___ i~ COMB. STORAGE DISPOSAL
RECYCLING WATER FLOOD OTHER

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING USED FOR LEFT IN CEMENT FILL UP
SIZE DRILLING WELL OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.
20 - 16
13 -10
9 -5/8
T F o oy =
8-5/8 /5 O /5 O &
7 7 o &
5% /s 7 el
4 %
3 Perf. Top
2 Perf. Bottom
Liners Perf. Top
) Perf. Bottom
4'0

APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS 2 FEET SALT WATER FEET
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS. /f/() (2»/ C/- 5
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? A/@ BY WHOM?
TO DRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

OF PLAT.

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG -1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-
four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the permit is to be issued within ten days of receipt
thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for Coal Company, Owner or Operator |42 /Ehg /@2 Frder

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being drilled at this location,

providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia
Code.

For Coal Company

Official Title



Lo

WELL RECORD, FORM 0G-10, MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO OBTAIN REL%E@EWE D.
nEcETv

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA SEP 11 1972
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

FORM 0OG 1

OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINES
NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

gcr‘/ll(/ (/\/,Z,Auo/c‘:./“/m/?/\/, O/Y‘ZQA&

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR ﬂ
‘3‘559 S. 3ad _pAve.  [hden & /y
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

Wesr J///g/nu'ﬁ 1972

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

1o n District
ADDRESS
ﬁ/ [e County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No Onl =
RS W KR \WNETZz EL Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation (4 Acres /&

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated SEAT |
//:}Df/L[G/ (AL /ﬁ (A’/‘/("//V)/’n/ , and recorded on the 2 d
&
of.;q‘(")//”%("/)/? be,s
il / .
Book /‘g;/é/ , page AR

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

to
ay

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to partment of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

(_——WELL OPERATOR

Bog S, 3B,d 0ve .

Add;ess } ( 'STREET
o]
Well O e (5 /2
S amv ol o 12/0872023
W EST V/J/ﬁ/ﬂ/ﬁ '

*Section 3 . ... If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

PERMIT NUMBER

BONB DRILL ,




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON 0G-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO: 25_:' // DRILL

WELL ERATOR
NAME;% In{ / /7&(/{4’/14 ArY

aporess 368 %4 5. 3rd N ve

TELEPHONE_Z O/~ 337- G 4 58

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (IF KNOWN)

MWE/ Ardernnon O Z“o’@/a 5

TELEPHONE_ R0 Y/ - 5% /- ?36’5

ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: / Zﬁxﬂ

PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: 3@ Zw Je v
5 74

DEEPEN FRACTURE WELL

RESPON%E AGENT: w
NAME mJ ﬂuo/rar/vmm. A

sooress_Fog 4.5 2, Ave, 6, Mekinlote /ey,
TELEPHONE FO4/- 337 -9 8 355

LAND OWNER:
NAME_ g L. WETZEL

TELEPHONE F o/~ 33 7- KL/ & O

ROTARY

CABLE TOOLS CHblke Tools

TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS COMB. /c7) b STORAGE DISPOSAL

TYPE WASTE RECYCLING

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

WATER FLOOD OTHER

CASING AND TUBING CEMENT TO BE USED FOR DRILLING TO BE LEFT
20
16
13 3/8
11 3/4
10 3/4
9 5/8
8 5/8 06 Sy L7275 LTS
F g 00
5 1/2 /700
4 1/2
31/2
2 3/8
LINERS USED
APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED POTABLE WATER STRATA 002 5 5 5
APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED WORKABLE COAL SEAMS? A/oryee. , :

IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? N0

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for

Coal Company, owner

or operator of the coal under this lease have examined and placed on our mine maps this

proposed well location.

We the

Coal Company have no objections to said well

being drilled at this location, providing operator has complied with all rules and

regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

For Coal Comp#/08/2023

Official Title
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State of West Hirginia
Bepartment of Jines
@il and Gas Biision

e il
WALTER N. MILLER @harleston 25305 ROBERT L. DODD - P. E.
DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR

October 25, 1978

Lauderman 048 & Gas Drnilling Co.
110 W. Main Street
Paden City, West Vinginia 26159

Attn: Mr. Phillip Morgan

Re: Permit No. 47-103-451
Well No. 1, R. E. Wetzel Faum
Union Distrnict of TyLer County

Dearn Phil:

On Octoben 18, 197§, Ms. Kimberly Hahn nesponded Zo a nequest fon a completion recond
on the above capgtioned stating that this well is to be deepened to the Berea Sand in
the nean future.

Tnasmuch as this well was permitted in 1972 and abandoned sometime before November o4
1973, Zhe following procedure must be foflLowed: AppLication (orniginal and four copies)
submitted for a deepening permit, reclamation plan and weld recond of the present depth
0f the well. We also need a Letter from you stating that this well «is to be placed
under your blLanket bond and a request fon the release 0f Zhe $1,000 single well bond
posted to cover the dnilling operations in 1972.

I§ you have any questions please don't hesitate to call me.
Very twly youwrs,

ﬁ/:’ G ) :

Robent L. Dodd, Deputy Dinecton
0L and Gas Division

RLD/ L5
ce - Mr. Phillip Tracy, District Tnspecton

12/08/2023



REPLY MESSAGE

This form available from Grayarc Co., Inc., A Subsidiary of Dictaphone Corporation, 882 Third Ave., Brookiyn, N. Y. 11232

‘f'_ = FROM
LAUDERMAN OIL & GAS DRILLING

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
TO DEPARTMENT OF MINES Gerald W. Lauderman

CHARLESTON, WL VA. 110 WEST MAIN STREET
PADEN CITY, WEST VIRGINIA 26159

(WSJECT: qupletion Record of Tyl Permit 451 DATE-10-31-78 \

F°"°‘Enclosed is original and one copy of well completion log requested by
your -letter dated.October. 25, 1978

We intend to take this well on down at a later date, at which
time I will have the Bonding Company to have the sin @Bﬁgﬁwﬁ :
transferred to our blanket bond. 7184

bé

Will apply for a deepening permit at the same time. NOV -1 1978

iL & GAS CIVISION

F L b

— = T. oF MINES

PLEASE REPLY TO =————p SIGNEgz 7 ‘7% 2 <

REPLY

QATE: SIGNED /

GRAYARC CO., INC., BROOKLYN, N. Y. 11232

THIS COPY FOR PERSON ADDRESSED




0G-10

Rev. - 9-71

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Qil and Gas Division

PECEIVE])

NOY -1 1978

OIlL & GAS CIVISION

~EFT. OF MINES

WELL RECORD:- Rowry—— O
=7 Cable Gas
Quadranglc._.g!_v_'_é_", wWrs ! Recycling Comb.
) e Water Flood__ Storage
Permit NO.L}L(QK “4s / - .
(Kind)
Compangag_a%{'w&_& Casing and Used in Left Cement fill up
Address s dl 3. Sy, FAden £ - 4 Tubing Drilling | in Well | Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Farm -E. WE T2 ¢ Acres.-_._g_.v.
Location { wa/ters} MLJJ[L-Z&[% Size 5 % Cennem Id
Weil No. . Elev. @ & 20-16
=
District_yﬂ[ﬂ_m___m.__ Coumy_«_m_lﬁ._[:__ Cond. 1 o g" ;}aw /° rdﬁ
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 13-i0” /5 | /S
Wwerlze( 9 5/8 fed
= enrem )€
Address_ DA VN € : 8 5/8. P AWE 4 HY C
Mineral rights are owned by welz2ecl 7 : &577 | 477 do Ihe M /659
7¥ 2 < —Address 5172
Drilling Commenced_LPL 7ber |97 2. 41/2 /45t /452 To /0576
Drilling Completed _J “n/ ‘,. 15 74 3
Initial open flow /008 . ft. bbls. 2 [£57 | /657
Final production £2:2@ &cy. ft. per day bbls. Liners Used
Well open 2 "/ hrs. before test RP.

W eatment details:
2 L 15 89 So s5 72 Sraciec) e th

Attach copy of cementing record.

/8 oo 128(s

Waber  H/eo0° 4 Sand

!d/é[( dtd ala‘/' 55@ Qﬂ[y INCCASE,

Coal was encountered at Feet Inches

Fresh water é@ ; Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing San .2-/\",/ Cory Depth _/. 95 Jo- /€ .8Y

Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks

e/gy & 75

linne 3Sholl 78 2.0

Shale 20 28

z&d Z‘¢/< Z 5‘ & O

e d. (Hewry wp) 4/ o 2 o

Shale ) /e s

dnnd /0 & / 38

Shale _ /35 -
Shaele ¥ Kime. Jhells IR o e

HKed 2oe )l fﬂ:f/?e:/) 4/ oo o 70

She /e o 70 S es

Shn /e 6 26 & g0 12/08/2023
Srw o & %o 97

Shn le & 77 7 2. 0

Tl c 750 r70
it 77 7 8o

(over)

* Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.



Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feets , | Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
Sha /< 7EP. | gL
5Mo/y SAnr/e §/ 0 g6 o

Shao/le §éo g 7@
il Fg70 §9o

Zﬁﬂ/c. 99 o & o

rr o G oy ST

Shale. gra/(mé.{e//s 9%0 | ,678| 3 Ben d 107 5Ahewd
i’:’”d /1075| 47 mo | To Pcenmwf’e‘*é“"le

/ :
i // 3o 17 5o l"///’o'\ AT 706/

Swrv o

Shite ;//fo 77 72:

Sron<d //;;Z- TS

Shale p i it

Sanvd /;f ¢ & T

Shale /?7: lltz ol

o

S o /Boe| 13 La

Shale, /B3¢0 139 o

S 1878 4/ 2.4/

Shnl/e 14/ 2¥ sy

SAn d ‘Y2 1o

é/nr/c /<¢/seo /52.;

Son o TEY B

Srnd 7L /SO | /e g T

12/08/2023

2 ///72‘ 19

APPRO . WQ‘A — . Owner
By___ s ,
(Title)



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES ?L‘E@EHWED

OIL AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT Dé';&?_GAs

Permit No J,T’/ék — 5/

')

Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Bt Adﬂo/er Py &1/9‘ ga 5 é‘o, TUBING DRILLING WELL
Address_£ a///v éﬂ/‘z;’. )4/ /9, Size
16 Kind of Packer
Farm /P E: M/,e7;‘f e /
13
Well No / 10 Size of
, >y
District. //A//éJ({ County 7;;/41’ 8‘ /X, /g;
v 47
&« 7 Depth set
Drilling commenced /f/ ) ,/ 22
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth___ 4 Pert. top
Date shot. ___Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottoni.....

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch

Liners Used

Perf: topreeee .

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure 1bs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

=

[Fresh water B‘g feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

She/ e v

Remarks: /? -
/

///2///¢?}

T 7w

LS St

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

12/08/2023




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

T 210812023



1R-26
Obverse

)

WELL TYPE

P-2(= 72

INSPECTOR'S PERMIT SUMMARY FORM

ELEVATION

DISTRICT Loyt (&

QUADRANGLE__ ,
—

COUNTY ,/_m,'/[,(/ [

SURFACE OWNER

OPERATOR ,ZQ,U

ap1# a7-_ p 95 - H#5/, 2

wan pil ¥ Ca -

TELEPHONE

ya) A
rarM_ /U £ . L o

WELL #

COMMENTS

TARGET FORMATION

DATE STARTED

/

TELEPHONE

DATE APPLICATION RECEIVED

LOCATION NOTIFIED DRILLING COMMENCED
WATER DEPTHS s
COAL DEPTHS ; P
CASING
Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
‘F\ Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
~ Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
Ran feet of ""pipe on with____ fill_%p
TD feet on " s
PLUGGING
MAY 2 2
Type From To Pipe Removed
Pit Discharge date: Type
Field analysis ph fe cl

"\ Well Record received

Date Releasedﬂ%{_@ /I@J’é

ﬁz Z 21,2/08/2023

Inspector s signature




IR-26
Reverse

DATE

TIME

API# 47

LIST ALL VISITS FOR THIS PERMIT

PURPOSE COMMENTS

© 0 N O O B W N K

=
o

[y
=

[
\V]

[y
w

[y
NS

=
9]

=
(o))

[y
N

[y
o

=
Ne)

\v}
o

Notes

12/08/2023



oG - 22
v. - 9-71

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division e
NOTICE OF VIOLATION |

Permit Number 9%/ /&/ 7 Far Acres
CommwM/@ Location of W 2 /
(Waters)M (‘// M

Address // 7 o & 2

Street Company Well No./
District
ty
County 2
p 475
State

Responsible Agent

Address

The above described well is being posted this _QL day of "/é'/ y IQZV. A copy of

this violation notice has this day been posted at the well site and either delivered personally or sent by Registered Mail, (return
receipt requested) to the above address in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 22, Article 4, Section lg of the Official
Code of West Virginia for the following violation.

Chapter 22, Article 4, Section g‘f

Administrative Regulation Rule No. 242

Detailed description of violation:

You are hereby granted until M 19% to totally abate the above described violation.

Failure to comply with this order will prompt action by the Oil and Gas Division under Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 17,
Offenses, Penalties, or Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 18, Injunctive Relief of the West Virginia Code.

Siried = 2, / 972

and Gas Ins

5 2 éi 2?/ 12/08/2023
ate L




12/08/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
1615 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311
ARCH A. MOORE, JR. Telephone: 348-3500

Governor
May 8, 1986

Robert Lowther
General Delivery
Middlebourne, WVa. 26149 '

In Re: Lauderman 0Oil & Gas wells

Dear Mr. Lowther:

We are trying to clear up our files for Lauderman 0il & Gas Company and find
out (WHO) is responsible for each one.

I am sending you permits & plats for the following listed.

PLEAS-1029 - Roy Huffman #1 - Union District (Need Status Report - well record if drillec

PLEAS-1195 - Bobby Kimball # 2 - Union Dist. (Need Status Report - well record if drille
_?Z}?E:ﬁil——: R. E. Wetzel # 1 - Union district (Final Inspection on drilling)
Tyler-477 - R.C. & Laura Brooks #l1 - Union district (Final Inspection on drilling)
Tyler-852 - Boyd Flesher #1 - Union district (Status Report- well record if drilled)
Tyler-978 - Glydis Bonner # 1 - Union district (Status Report - well record if drilled)

Any information as to Who is operating these wells or responsible for them would be
greatly appreciated.

If you need to call me, my number is: 348-3741 .....

Hopefully, this information will be all we need to get all transfers and files
cleared up for Mr. Lauderman.

Sincerely,
. P
Py ;
C /411«[4/5%'6 VAT
Charlotte Milam, Clerk
322 70th. Street S.E.
Charleston, WVa. 25304

Encl: Permits, Plats
=

12/08/2023



0 / /LaTITUDE /. »9° 20 '
A ]
/Va - C_Jx _..-,_.4_’:‘_&:_. o
{ ~
R
1 3
E o
N 9
Q
N
N i
s 3 g
B, ®
< a
\ :
3 e
-3 Y S
N
N
X
] +

. J‘/"Aﬂc’r'ﬂj 28" B.w, Cor
ke
um Error of Closure__5 220

S/
c',((/r
\Qw‘“ of Elevation .S 7~ Mﬂ;r.s 15 Qoad M.}n u.s GS,

I thmersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know-
Fracture............ D ledge and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules
4 & and regulations of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia.

New Location......

Drill Deeper............. O : Signed: J Airéer” (%,-%74/» bol bt b A.S,
Map No. i Squares: N S E w

Abandonment............... O

3 ; . STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Company Gerals Abwdes srmmen, QUL Gas ‘' DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Addr&%%i—‘z—’u“‘-&“’—a?ﬂm " OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Farm_ YWertr Wel Z2e/ CHARLESTON
Car/ed -
Tract Acres__ /& Lease No '

Well (Farm) No.__Z Serial No WELL LOCATION MAP

Elevation (Spirit Level)—440# FILE No_wzé-

Quadrangle___ 67 ma%(s pol i Leng B 75"

County__74/e District {2/ 072 + Denotes location of well on United States
7 Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude

Engineer_;I;Mﬁﬁév_é_eM_&Aﬁ__ and longitude lines being represented by

Engineer’s Registration No.—Z£ border lines as shown.
File No Drawing No, — Denotes one inch spaces on border line of

-
TRASCO ”

Date_ﬁzg__é_ﬁzz._Scale z ':"/470’ F—— ’ ; ‘ongmal tracing,





